LISA-U2 series
3.75G UMTS/HSPA+ module
Product selector
W
IR
EL
ES
S

+886 2 2657 1090
Ordering information
LISA-U200-xxS3	 UMTS/HSPA,
 		  800/850/900/1700/1900/2100 MHz,
	 quad-band GPRS/EDGE
LISA-U230-xxS3	 UMTS/HSPA+,
 		  800/850/900/1700/1900/2100 MHz,
	 quad-band GPRS/EDGE
LISA-U260-xxS3	 UMTS/HSPA, 850/1900,
	 quad-band GPRS/EDGE
LISA-U270-xxS3	 UMTS/HSPA, 900/2100,
	 quad-band GPRS/EDGE
3  xx refers to firmware version.
Contact us
Environmental data, quality & reliability